
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-305

Wed, 15 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Agapova V.M.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40  Pshenichkina T.V.  TSF RAN
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 12:40  Pshenichkina T.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  Shilova N.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 17:05 — 18:40 ATT  Shilova N.V.  FNTS ”InnFarmaTeh”
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Pharmaceutical research and development  Gubina O.E.  FNTS

”InnFarmaTeh”
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Pharmaceutical research and development  Gubina O.E.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  Besedina N.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  Besedina N.A.  Kaluzhskiy farmatsevticheskiy klaster
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT  Emshanova S.V., Elagina I.A.  Kaluzhskiy farmatsevticheskiy klaster
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT  Elagina I.A., Emshanova S.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50  Karaseva E.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50  Karaseva E.N.  IATE
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 Design and Technology Practice  Gubina O.E.  FNTS ”InnFarmaTeh”
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 Design and Technology Practice  Gubina O.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Gegechkori V.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT  Gegechkori V.I.  1-y MGMU im. Sechenova
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microbiology  Kolesnikova S.G.  IATE
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microbiology  Kolesnikova S.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 03 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Emshanova S.V., Elagina I.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Gegechkori V.I.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Microbiology  Kolesnikova S.G.  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Shilova N.V.  ДОТ


